
SM-kiiskipilkki 17.2.2024, Pyhäselkä, Joensuu

Nimi Seura (joukkue) Tulos

Nu12 1 Oiva Hietala ei seuraa 0

Nu19 1 Eeli Turunen Pogostan Nykyttäjät 166,9

2 Oskari Urmas Karkkilan kalastusseura ry(1) 111,8

3 Lauri Åman Karkkilan kalastusseura ry(1) 36,5

N 1 Saara Silvennoinen PKUK(1) 536

2 Paula Saarinen PKUK(1) 200

3 Sari Kerttula Raahen Merionkijat 48,4

4 Elisa Juurikka Iin Kalamiehet 40,6

5 Irene Hovatov Kivijärven kalaveikot 40,4

6 Ulla Vartiainen Pogostan Nykyttäjät 38,6

7 Ulla Sandberg Oulun Erä- ja Kennelkerho 19,6

8 Mendy Tiitmaa ei seuraa 0

M 1 Ville Vauhkonen PKUK(1) 470,7

2 Joona Myller PKUK(1) 422,6

3 Pasi Åman Karkkilan kalastusseura ry 387,6

4 Eero Luostarinen PKUK(2) 258,7

5 Markku Kiviniemi PKUK(1) 197,5

6 Ari Karhunen RRUK(1) 183,9

7 Vesa Rahikkala Iin Kalamiehet (1) 133,7

8 Raine Kortet RRUK(1) 129,6

9 Oskari Rahikkala Iin Kalamiehet (1) 83,5

10 Seppo Huttu Iin Kalamiehet (1) 79,8

11 Juuso Piiroinen PKUK 77

12 Arttu Mäkinen PKUK 74,8

13 Jouni Neuvonen Itä-Päijänteen kalakaverit 62,9

14 Heikki Pirhonen LUK 59,8

15 Mika Kauppinen RRUK(1) 35,9

16 Juhani Soininen PKUK(2) 35

17 Toni Neuvonen Itä-Päijänteen kalakaverit 35

18 Juha Parkkonen Shiimashemeikat 12,8

19 Ari Tekokoski PKUK(2) 0

20 Jani Hietala ei seuraa 0

MV65 1 Pentti Ronkainen Pogostan Nykyttäjät ry (1) 195,6

2 Markku Purmonen Pogostan Nykyttäjät ry (1) 174,5

3 Otto Huovinen PKUK(1) 161,8

4 Heikki Matikainen PKUK(1) 156

5 Ensio Meriläinen Pogostan Nykyttäjät ry (1) 101,6

6 Ari Grönlund Kivijärven Kalaveikot(1) 88,7

7 Tapani Hovatov Kivijärven Kalaveikot(1) 87,8

8 Ari Hartikainen Kivijärven Kalaveikot(1) 74,8

9 Seppo Muikku Pogostan Nykyttäjät ry 62,4

10 Seppo Hyttinen PKUK 31,2



11 Ari Kerttula Raahen Merionkijat 24,5

12 Veikko Kinnunen PKUK(1) 3

NV65 1 Anneli Muikku Pogostan Nykyttäjät ry 121

2 Leila Matikainen PKUK 101,4

3 Marja Väätäinen Shiimashemeikat 10,7



SM-kiiskipilkki 17.2.2024, Pyhäselkä, Joensuu

JoukkueNu

1 Karkkilan kalastusseura ry(1)

Oskari Urmas 111,8

Lauri Åman 36,5

Yht. 148,3

JoukkueN

1 PKUK(1)

Saara Silvennoinen 536

Paula Saarinen 200

Yht. 736

JoukkueM

1 PKUK(1)

Joona Myller 422,6

Ville Vauhkonen 470,7

Markku Kiviniemi 197,5

Yht. 1090,8

2 RRUK(1)

Ari Karhunen 183,9

Mika Kauppinen 35,9

Raine Kortet 129,6

Yht. 349,4

3 Iin Kalamiehet

Oskari Rahikkala 83,5

Vesa Rahikkala 133,7

Seppo Huttu 79,8

Yht. 297

4 PKUK(2)

Juhani Soininen 35

Eero Luostarinen 258,7

Ari Tekokoski 0

Yht. 293,7

JoukkueMV65

1 Pogostan Nykyttäjät

Ensio Meriläinen 101,6

Markku Purmonen 174,5

Pentti Ronkainen 195,6

Yht. 471,7

2 PKUK(1)

Veikko Kinnunen 3

Heikki Matikainen 156

Otto Huovinen 161,8

Yht. 320,8

3 Kivijärven Kalaveikot(1)

Ari Grönlund 88,7

Tapani Hovatov 87,8



Ari Hartikainen 74,8

Yht. 251,3


